S2527A44

..... moves to amend the amendment (SCS2527A-8) to S.F. No. 1.1 2527 as follows: 1.2 Page 1, line 8, delete "7,360,000" and insert "7,110,000" 1.3 Page 2, line 1, strike "\$775,000" and insert "\$675,000" 1.4 Page 2, line 10, delete "<u>\$710,000</u>" and insert "<u>\$560,000</u>" 1.5 Page 5, line 20, delete "<u>31,010,000</u>" and insert "<u>30,662,000</u>" 1.6 Page 5, line 22, delete "15,099,000" and insert "14,751,000" 1.7 Page 29, line 2, delete "28,348,000" and insert "28,098,000" 1.8 Page 29, line 4, delete "\$8,550,000" and insert "\$8,400,000" 1.9 Page 29, line 25, delete "\$10,595,000" and insert "\$10,495,000" 1.10